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LEGEND

Certificate

Diploma

Advanced Diploma

ACCOUNTING 
DIPLOMA

 
 
Business Studies Certificate 
and Accounting Certificate 
Plus:
 
HRM742
ACC431
SMS415
ALW380
QNM223
ECN501
ECN502
ETH400
2 General Education Option

ACCOUNTING 
CERTIFICATE

 
 
Business Studies Certificate 
Plus:

ACC220
ACC416
ACC417
ACC405 
EAC894
SMS315

BUSINESS STUDIES 
CERTIFICATE

 
 
ACC120 
BAM101 or (BUS106 + 
BUS203/BUS206) 
COM101 or COM111
MRK106
SMS210 
MBF101

ACCOUNTING & FINANCE  -  
ADVANCED DIPLOMA

 

Business Studies Certificate, 
Accounting Certificate, and 
Accounting Diploma (including 
FIN401, ACC540 and ACC517) 
Plus:

ACC533
ACC530
ACC551
ACC642
ACC653
QNM444
MSC312
FIN603
EAC694

Curriculum for students who enrolled from 
Summer 2020 to Summer 2021

PLEASE NOTE:

ACCOUNTING PROGRAM PATHWAYS MAP

senecacollege.ca/ce

•	 ACC415, ACC517, 
ACC540 and FIN401 
can be substituted 
with courses from 
current curriculum for 
accounting certificate 
and diploma students. 

•	 Students completing 
ACC must take the 
following Gen Ed:  

	» 1 course from Arts and 
Humanities; and

	» 1 course from Sciences 
and Social Sciences  

•	 Effective January 2017, 
EAC394 was replaced 
by EAC894. 

•	 As of September 
2018, MBF101 replaced 
QNM106. If students 
have taken QNM106 
already, they do not 
need to take MBF101. 

•	 Effective Fall 2020, 
QNM223 replaced 
QNM222. 

•	 Effective Fall 2021, 
OBR250 replaced 
HRM742. 

•	 Effective Fall 2021, 
SMS515 replaced 
MSC312.


